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|Student Name Last Name

Rebecca
Schelestiny
Ashley
Gabreelle
Kaitlynn
Saul
Priscilla
Guadalupe
Thalia
Maria Elena
Liana

Aysia

Anne
Erasmo
Krystal
Taylor
Riley
Thomas
Eva

Sara

Anaya
Aranda
Barraza
Barrientes
Basquez
Benavidez
Benavidez
Carrillo
Cole

Cruz

Diaz
Dudley
Ghandour
Hernandez
Herrera
Hill

Kidder
Kinder
Leal

Lopez

DAS Date
1/2022

10/2021
7/2021
4/2021
1/2021

10/2020
7/2020
4/2020
1/2020
10/2019
6/2019
4/2019
10/2018
7/2018
4/2018
1/2018
7/2017
4/2017
1/2017

10/2016


https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action.asp.html

Kayla
Kennadee
Miranda
Lauren
Allie
Tyquinisha
Johnna
Reagan
Adelaide
Amber
Sebastian
Logan
Rileigh
Camilyn
Alexandra
Caelan
Betty
Haven
Kristine

Alize

Luyando
Mapp
Martinez
McKinney
Meade
Mitchell
Oliver
Pearson
Perez
Peters
Portillo
Rundell
Sears
Skipper
Thompson
Thuett
Wiebe
Wisdom
Wooton

Zamarripa

7/2016
4/2016
1/2016
10/2015
7/2015
4/2015
1/2015
10/2014
7/2014
4/2014
1/2014
10/2013
7/2013
4/2013
1/2013
10/2012
7/2012
4/2012
1/2012

10/2011
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Diciplinary Action Summary Assignments
From TX BON

ww.bon.texas.gov/discipline and complaints disciplinary action.asp.html
Direct Link

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_012016.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_102021.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_072021.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_042021.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_012021.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and complaints disciplinary action 102020.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_072020.asp.html|

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_042020.asp.html|

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_012020.asp.html|

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_102019.asp.html|

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_062019.asp.html|

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_042019.asp.html|

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_102018.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_072018.asp.html|

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_042018.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_012018.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_072017.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_042017.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_012017.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_10012016.asp.htr



https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action.asp.html
https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_102020.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_07012016.asp.htr

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary action_04062016.asp.htr

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and complaints disciplinary action 012016.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_102015.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_072015.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_042015.asp.html
https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_012015.asp.html
https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_102014.asp.htm|
https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_072014.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_042014.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and complaints disciplinary action 012014.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_102013.asp.html
https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_072013.asp.html|
https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_042013.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_012013.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_102012.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_072012.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_042012.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_012012.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_102011.asp.html



https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_012016.asp.html
https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_012014.asp.html
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