



<https://w>

<b>Student Name</b>	<b>Last Name</b>	<b>DAS Date</b>
Rebecca	Anaya	1/2022
Schelestiny	Aranda	10/2021
Ashley	Barraza	7/2021
Gabreelle	Barrientes	4/2021
Kaitlynn	Basquez	1/2021
Saul	Benavidez	10/2020
Priscilla	Benavidez	7/2020
Guadalupe	Carrillo	4/2020
Thalia	Cole	1/2020
Maria Elena	Cruz	10/2019
Liana	Diaz	6/2019
Aysia	Dudley	4/2019
Anne	Ghandour	10/2018
Erasmus	Hernandez	7/2018
Krystal	Herrera	4/2018
Taylor	Hill	1/2018
Riley	Kidder	7/2017
Thomas	Kinder	4/2017
Eva	Leal	1/2017
Sara	Lopez	10/2016

Kayla	Luyando	7/2016
Kennadee	Mapp	4/2016
Miranda	Martinez	1/2016
Lauren	McKinney	10/2015
Allie	Meade	7/2015
Tyquinisha	Mitchell	4/2015
Johnna	Oliver	1/2015
Reagan	Pearson	10/2014
Adelaide	Perez	7/2014
Amber	Peters	4/2014
Sebastian	Portillo	1/2014
Logan	Rundell	10/2013
Rileigh	Sears	7/2013
Camilyn	Skipper	4/2013
Alexandra	Thompson	1/2013
Caelan	Thuett	10/2012
Betty	Wiebe	7/2012
Haven	Wisdom	4/2012
Kristine	Wooton	1/2012
Alize	Zamarripa	10/2011

---

**IM 2 - August 2022**  
**Diciplinary Action Summary Assignments**  
**From TX BON**

---

[www.bon.texas.gov/discipline\\_and\\_complaints\\_disciplinary\\_action.asp.html](http://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action.asp.html)

---

**Direct Link**

[https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline\\_and\\_complaints\\_disciplinary\\_action\\_012016.asp.html](https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_012016.asp.html)

[https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline\\_and\\_complaints\\_disciplinary\\_action\\_102021.asp.html](https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_102021.asp.html)

[https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline\\_and\\_complaints\\_disciplinary\\_action\\_072021.asp.html](https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_072021.asp.html)

[https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline\\_and\\_complaints\\_disciplinary\\_action\\_042021.asp.html](https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_042021.asp.html)

[https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline\\_and\\_complaints\\_disciplinary\\_action\\_012021.asp.html](https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_012021.asp.html)

[https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline\\_and\\_complaints\\_disciplinary\\_action\\_102020.asp.html](https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_102020.asp.html)

[https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline\\_and\\_complaints\\_disciplinary\\_action\\_072020.asp.html](https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_072020.asp.html)

[https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline\\_and\\_complaints\\_disciplinary\\_action\\_042020.asp.html](https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_042020.asp.html)

[https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline\\_and\\_complaints\\_disciplinary\\_action\\_012020.asp.html](https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_012020.asp.html)

[https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline\\_and\\_complaints\\_disciplinary\\_action\\_102019.asp.html](https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_102019.asp.html)

[https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline\\_and\\_complaints\\_disciplinary\\_action\\_062019.asp.html](https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_062019.asp.html)

[https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline\\_and\\_complaints\\_disciplinary\\_action\\_042019.asp.html](https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_042019.asp.html)

[https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline\\_and\\_complaints\\_disciplinary\\_action\\_102018.asp.html](https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_102018.asp.html)

[https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline\\_and\\_complaints\\_disciplinary\\_action\\_072018.asp.html](https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_072018.asp.html)

[https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline\\_and\\_complaints\\_disciplinary\\_action\\_042018.asp.html](https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_042018.asp.html)

[https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline\\_and\\_complaints\\_disciplinary\\_action\\_012018.asp.html](https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_012018.asp.html)

[https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline\\_and\\_complaints\\_disciplinary\\_action\\_072017.asp.html](https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_072017.asp.html)

[https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline\\_and\\_complaints\\_disciplinary\\_action\\_042017.asp.html](https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_042017.asp.html)

[https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline\\_and\\_complaints\\_disciplinary\\_action\\_012017.asp.html](https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_012017.asp.html)

[https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline\\_and\\_complaints\\_disciplinary\\_action\\_10012016.asp.html](https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_10012016.asp.html)

[https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline\\_and\\_complaints\\_disciplinary\\_action\\_07012016.asp.htm](https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_07012016.asp.htm)

[https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline\\_and\\_complaints\\_disciplinary\\_action\\_04062016.asp.htm](https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_04062016.asp.htm)

[https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline\\_and\\_complaints\\_disciplinary\\_action\\_012016.asp.html](https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_012016.asp.html)

[https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline\\_and\\_complaints\\_disciplinary\\_action\\_102015.asp.html](https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_102015.asp.html)

[https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline\\_and\\_complaints\\_disciplinary\\_action\\_072015.asp.html](https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_072015.asp.html)

[https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline\\_and\\_complaints\\_disciplinary\\_action\\_042015.asp.html](https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_042015.asp.html)

[https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline\\_and\\_complaints\\_disciplinary\\_action\\_012015.asp.html](https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_012015.asp.html)

[https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline\\_and\\_complaints\\_disciplinary\\_action\\_102014.asp.html](https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_102014.asp.html)

[https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline\\_and\\_complaints\\_disciplinary\\_action\\_072014.asp.html](https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_072014.asp.html)

[https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline\\_and\\_complaints\\_disciplinary\\_action\\_042014.asp.html](https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_042014.asp.html)

[https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline\\_and\\_complaints\\_disciplinary\\_action\\_012014.asp.html](https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_012014.asp.html)

[https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline\\_and\\_complaints\\_disciplinary\\_action\\_102013.asp.html](https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_102013.asp.html)

[https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline\\_and\\_complaints\\_disciplinary\\_action\\_072013.asp.html](https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_072013.asp.html)

[https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline\\_and\\_complaints\\_disciplinary\\_action\\_042013.asp.html](https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_042013.asp.html)

[https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline\\_and\\_complaints\\_disciplinary\\_action\\_012013.asp.html](https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_012013.asp.html)

[https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline\\_and\\_complaints\\_disciplinary\\_action\\_102012.asp.html](https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_102012.asp.html)

[https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline\\_and\\_complaints\\_disciplinary\\_action\\_072012.asp.html](https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_072012.asp.html)

[https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline\\_and\\_complaints\\_disciplinary\\_action\\_042012.asp.html](https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_042012.asp.html)

[https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline\\_and\\_complaints\\_disciplinary\\_action\\_012012.asp.html](https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_012012.asp.html)

[https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline\\_and\\_complaints\\_disciplinary\\_action\\_102011.asp.html](https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_102011.asp.html)

---